
Scherenbühne 

ES12 

Allgemein 

Arbeitshöhe: 

Plattformhöhe ausgefahren: 

max. Traglast: 

Antrieb: 

Steigfähigkeit eingefahren: 

Bauhöhe: 

Geländer: 

Gesamtbreite: 

Gesamtlänge: 

Plattform breite: 

Plattform länge: 

Plattformverlängeru ng: 

Eigengewicht: 

Ausstattung 

Bereifung: 

11,75 m 

9,75 m 

318 kg 

Elektro 

25% 

2,44 m 

Klappbar auf 1,83 m 

1,16 m 

2,44 m 

1,16 m 

2,26 m 

0,91 m 

2.367 kg 

Nicht markierend 


